DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

WINDOWPAINSUK LIMITED

WINDOW REPLACEMENTS (CLARGES
STREET) LIMITED

WINDOW REPLACEMENTS (CLARGES
STREET) LIMITED

WINDOWSAREUS.COM LTD

WINDOWSAREUS.COM LTD

WINDOWS ART LIMITED

THE WINDOW SHOP (MIDLANDS) LIMITED

WINDOW TO THE WOMB (FRANCHISE) LTD

WINDOW TO THE WOMB (FRANCHISE) LTD

WINDOW WORKS LONDON LIMITED

WINDPORT LIMITED

WINDPORT LIMITED

WIND PROSPECT OPERATIONS UK LIMITED

WINDRAKE LIMITED

WIND ROAD SERVICE STATION LTD

WINDRUSH LIMITED

WINDRUSH LIMITED

WINDRUSH LIMITED

WINDRUSH ESTATES LTD

WINDRUSH FOUNDATION

WINDRUSH PLUMBING & HEATING LTD

WINDRUSH VALLEY JOINERY LIMITED

WINDSCREENS MANCHESTER LIMITED

WINDSCREENS MANCHESTER LIMITED

WINDSCREENS MANCHESTER LIMITED

WINDSCREENS MANCHESTER LIMITED

WINDSCREENS MANCHESTER LIMITED

WINDSCREENS MANCHESTER LIMITED

WINDSHIELD REPAIR LTD

WINDSHIELD REPAIR LTD

WINDSOCK CLOSE COMPANY LIMITED

WIND SOLUTIONS SERVICES LIMITED

WIND SOLUTIONS SERVICES LIMITED

WINDSOR AND ETON BRIDES LIMITED

WINDSOR CASTLE BREWERY LIMITED

WINDSOR CLOSE (GUILDFORD)
RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION

WINDSOR CLOSE (GUILDFORD)
RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION

WINDSOR COURT (KINGSMEAD)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

WINDSOR HOUSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

WINDSOR MEDIA LTD

WINDSOR ONCOLOGY CENTRE LIMITED

WINDSOR ONCOLOGY CENTRE LIMITED

WINDSOR PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED

WINDSOR ROAD LODGE LIMITED

WINDSOR STAG PROPERTIES LIMITED

WINDSOR VIEW LIMITED

WINDTECH CONSULTANTS (EUROPE)
LIMITED

WINDTECH CONSULTANTS (EUROPE)
LIMITED

WINDTECH CONSULTANTS (EUROPE)
LIMITED

(CONT'D)

08406031
09948130

09948130

05859664
05859664
04361548
05892301
08756928
08756928
09699469
10644943
10644943
07553574
09800308
06834517
00348704
00348704
00348704
04384264
03273977
07554162
03996838
10647976
10647976
10647976
10647976
10647976
10647976
09371712
09371712
03494186
10650388
10650388
04987245
05063381
00939509

00939509

04681103

02988166

07168649
10649878
10649878
03576938
01080392
09941593
10014176
10644912

10644912

10644912
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07/03/2017
07/03/2017

07/03/2017

02/03/2017
02/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
06/03/2017
06/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
07/03/2017
03/03/2017
01/03/2017
06/03/2017
06/03/2017
06/03/2017
07/03/2017
05/03/2017
07/03/2017
06/03/2017
02/03/2017
03/03/2017
03/03/2017
03/03/2017
03/03/2017
02/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
02/03/2017
03/03/2017
03/03/2017
05/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017

07/03/2017
01/03/2017
07/03/2017

06/03/2017
03/03/2017
03/03/2017
02/03/2017
01/03/2017
07/03/2017
03/03/2017
01/03/2017

03/03/2017

03/03/2017

WINDTECH CONSULTANTS (EUROPE)
LIMITED

WINDTECH CONSULTANTS (EUROPE)
LIMITED

WINDU CONSULTING LTD

WINDY HAUGH FREEHOLD (NEWBURY)
LIMITED

WINDYRIDGE STORES LIMITED

WINDYRIDGE SUBCO LIMITED

WINDY SHOES LIMITED

WINDZOR NAILS LIMITED

THE WINE AND SPIRIT TRADES'
BENEVOLENT SOCIETY

THE WINE AND SPIRIT TRADES'
BENEVOLENT SOCIETY

THE WINE AND SPIRIT TRADES'
BENEVOLENT SOCIETY

WINEAUX LTD

WINE EQUALS FRIENDS LIMITED
THE WINE FELLAS LIMITED

THE WINE FELLAS LIMITED

WINE FOR SPICE LIMITED

THE WINE HUB LIMITED

WINEOFTHESTONE LTD

WINEOFTHESTONE LTD

WINE ONE LIMITED

THE WINERY LTD

THE WINERY LTD

THE WINERY LTD

THE WINERY LTD

THE WINERY LTD

THE WINERY LTD

WINES WITH ATTITUDE LIMITED

WINETRADERS (UK) LIMITED

WINE TRADERS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

WINETY LIMITED

THE WINE VAULTS YEOVIL LTD
THE WINE VAULTS YEOVIL LTD
THE WINE YARD LIMITED

WINFIELD & SONS LIMITED

WINFIELD & SONS LIMITED

WINFIELD & SONS LIMITED

WIN FINE TRADING LIMITED

WIN FINE TRADING LIMITED

WINFO EUROPA CO., LTD

WINFORD RED LIMITED

WINFORD STORES LIMITED

WINGATE CAPITAL LTD

WINGATE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

WINGATE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

WINGFAN MANAGEMENT LIMITED

WINGFIELD FLATS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LTD.

WINGFIELD MEDICAL PARTNERS LTD

WINGFIELD VIEW MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LTD

WINGIT SUPPLIES LTD

10644912

10644912

10015491
08575668

08349021
07973726
05571258
10121145
02783340

02783340

02783340

05510130
03941562
10641653
10641653
04756397
09994822
07960570
07960570
08900493
06068133
06068133
06068133
06068133
06068133
06068133
08918466
03593244
05232456
08580105
10653447
10653447
09187987
10626535
10626535
10626535
10654924
10654924
09834571
02434722
07542266
09910679
03018640
03936644
05729750
06512029

08524483
09630885

09431337

(D4)
(D1)

(C3)
(D4)
(E1)
(C3)
(D4)

(C2)

01/03/2017
03/03/2017

03/03/2017
01/03/2017

01/03/2017
03/03/2017
02/03/2017
06/03/2017
01/03/2017

01/03/2017
01/03/2017

01/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
06/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
01/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
03/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
07/03/2017
06/03/2017
06/03/2017
06/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
06/03/2017
06/03/2017
02/03/2017
07/03/2017
06/03/2017
06/03/2017
01/03/2017
03/03/2017
06/03/2017
06/03/2017

01/03/2017
03/03/2017

06/03/2017



